
1 吉  岡  夏  梛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 29.34 13.32 16.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 1 1 1 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.901 1 1 2 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 1 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 -1 0 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 -1 0 1

12.70 13.32

Composition 1.80 2.852.50 3.25 2.75 3.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 3.052.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 3.002.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

16.02

2 井  上  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 26.35 10.15 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.11 2.311 1 1 1 1

2 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.08 1.361 1 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 0 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

9.58 10.15

Composition 1.80 2.902.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Presentation 1.80 3.052.25 3.75 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 3.052.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

16.20
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3 叶      早  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 26.00 10.70 15.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2T< < 2.48 -0.61 1.87-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.09 2.291 0 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

5 2T< < 1.04 -0.25 0.79-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.31 0.99-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

7 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

11.72 10.70

Composition 1.80 2.852.50 2.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.852.25 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.802.50 2.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

15.30

4 片  岡  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 23.43 9.84 13.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -1 -1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 0 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.90 9.84

Composition 1.80 2.402.00 3.00 2.25 2.00 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.702.25 3.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.50

13.59
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5 棚  次      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 21.79 9.73 12.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.200 -2 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 1 0 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 -1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.20 1.40-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

10.00 9.73

Composition 1.80 2.302.25 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.202.00 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

12.06

6 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 9 20.08 7.75 12.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.331 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 -0.02 1.580 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 1 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.29 1.31-3 -3 -4 -2 -1

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.18 7.75

Composition 1.80 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

12.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JB級女子

2023全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年8月26日（土）～27日（日）

大阪府立臨海スポーツセンター
Version:2023.83.8161.1279 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/08/27 18:41 Page 3



7 松  岡  史  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 18.88 8.10 10.98 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

2 1F!+1A+SEQ ! F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.21 1.490 -2 -3 -2 -1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.08 1.200 -2 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -2 -1 0 0

9.28 8.10

Composition 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.901.75 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

10.98

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 佐  野  美  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 18.83 7.22 11.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 -1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 -1 -1 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.80 7.22

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.102.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.00

11.61
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9 髙  橋  真依佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 15.05 5.55 9.90 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.31 0.79-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.460 -4 -1 -1 -1

4 1F F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 -2 -1 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.10 5.55

Composition 1.80 1.851.75 1.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

9.90

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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